Georgia Lottery Corporation (GLC) Approved Coin Operated Amusement Machine (COAM) Gift Card Pilot Program Sign for Class B Location License Holders

- The sign below is the only signage and marketing allowed for the COAM Gift Card using the Georgia Lottery Corporation COAM logo.
- The sign and any marketing material for the COAM location, independent of the COAM itself, cannot be paid for or provided by the Master License Holder. A Master License Holder cannot provide anything of value to a Location License Holder which would include signage and marketing material.
- The sign shall be no larger than 11" x 17".
- InComm, as a representative of Intralot, may provide the sign to Location License Holders at no cost to the Location License Holders.
- The sign shall only be displayed in locations offering the COAM Gift Card for COAM prize redemption.

